County
Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOCRE

Selected -

Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

DESHAZO, ROBBIE
VON

FLOYD, WESLEY
GARRET

GUTIERREZ, IMELDA

MOREE, MONA ROYALL

STROEBEL, MISTY
RENEE

VENABLE, JIMMY G

VENABLE, PAULA

App
Received
Date

07/19/2024

09/16/2024

08/19/2024

01/18/2024

09/09/2024

08/28/2024

08/28/2024

Ballot
Mailed Date

09/26/2024

09/25/2024

09/25/2024

09/26/2024

09/25/2024

09/27/2024

09/27/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot
Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

202

101

101

202

101

301

301

Residence
Address

402 FLOYD
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-
3470

ABBM

2725 US HWY
87 (NS)
DUMAS TX
79029

ABBM

209 N
MEREDITH AVE
DUMAS TX
79029-2713

ABBM

310 ROBIN

ROAD DUMAS
TX 79029-

3462

ABBM

6163 FM 119
DUMAS TX
79029

ABBM

1719 SUNSET
AVENUE DUMAS ABBM
TX 79029

1719 SUNSET
AVENUE DUMAS ABBM
TX 79029

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM



