County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	DESHAZO,ROBBIE VON	07/19/2024	09/26/2024	10/11/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	402 FLOYD AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 3470	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	FLOYD,WESLEY GARRET	09/16/2024	09/25/2024	10/11/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	2725 US HWY 87 (NS) DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	GUTIERREZ,IMELDA	08/19/2024	09/25/2024	10/11/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	209 N MEREDITH AVE DUMAS TX 79029-2713	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MOREE, MONA ROYALL	01/18/2024	09/26/2024	10/11/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	310 ROBIN ROAD DUMAS TX 79029- 3462	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	STROEBEL,MISTY RENEE	09/09/2024	09/25/2024	10/11/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	6163 FM 119 DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	VENABLE,JIMMY G	08/28/2024	09/27/2024	10/11/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	1719 SUNSET AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	VENABLE, PAULA	08/28/2024	09/27/2024	10/11/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	1719 SUNSET AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM